Sr. No.

TAT Subject

Guijarati

Guijarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Higher Secondary Candidate List - Allotted School 2020

Application Number
HGV405004186

HGV405016348

HGV405011216

HGV405003666

HGV405011703

Candidate Name
Mr. SHAKIRAEHMAD SAIDAEHMAD KHOKHAR

Ms. ASHABEN SINGABHAI GAMIT

Ms. RANJAN BABUBHAI BHALARA

Mr. VIKASKUMAR BUDDHISAGAR NAYAK

Ms. MAMTABEN BALVANTRAY JALALJI

Tat No
405004186

405016348

405011216

405003666

405011703

12/11/2020

Allotted Category

General

General

General

General

General

Allotted School

GOVERNMENT
HIGH SEC.
SCHOOL, -

MADHADA - SIHOR

- BHAVNAGAR

GOV. HIGHER
SECONDARY
SCHOOL KALIBEL,
TA:WAGHAI DIST
:DANG - KALIBEL -
WAGHAI - DANG

NEW
DIGVIJAYSINGHJI
GOVT. SCHOOL -

JAMNAGAR -
JAMNAGAR -
JAMNAGAR

MODEL SCHOOL -
DEESA - DEESA -
BANASKANTHA

GOVT. HIGH.SEC.
SCHOOL,SUKHPU
R - SUKHPUR -
BABRA - AMRELI



Sr. No.

10

11

TAT Subject

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Guijarati

HGV405010615

HGV405001627

HGV405019670

HGV405001631

HGV405004402

HGV405004351

Higher Secondary Candidate List - Allotted School 2020

Application Number Candidate Name

Mr. RAMJIBHAI NARANBHAI VADHIYA

Mr. PRAVINKUMAR DINESHBHAI SODHAPARMAR

Mr. RAKESHBHAI RAMSINGBHAI DAMOR

Mrs. RITABEN RASIKLAL SHAH

Ms. ALPITA NAVINBHAI VAGHELA

Ms. NILAMBEN DEVCHANDBHAI PATEL

Tat No
405010615

405001627

405019670

405001631

405004402

405004351

12/11/2020

Allotted Category

General

General

General

General

General

General

Allotted School

GOVERNMENT
SECONDARY AND
HIGHER
SECONDARY
SCHOOL - BHAD -
BHAD -
PORBANDAR -
PORBANDAR

MODEL SCHOOL -
TALAJA - TALAJA -
BHAVNAGAR

GOVERNMENT
SEC. & HIGHER
SEC. SCHOOL -
BALODHAR -
DEESA -
BANASKANTHA

MODEL SCHOOL -
DANTIWADA -
DANTIWADA -
BANASKANTHA

GOVERNMENT
SEC. & HIGHER
SEC. SCHOOL -
GELA - LAKHANI -
BANASKANTHA

MODEL SCHOOL -
SOLADI -
DHRANGDHRA -
SURENDRANAGAR



Sr. No.
12

13

14

15

16

17

TAT Subject

Gujarati

Gujarati

Guijarati

Gujarati

Guijarati

Gujarati

Higher Secondary Candidate List - Allotted School 2020

Application Number
HGV405013827

HGV405008073

HGV405009674

HGV405008396

HGV405010533

HGV405018450

Candidate Name
Mrs. BHARTIBEN RAMNIKLAL KYADA

Ms. NEHA SHANKARDAS RATHOD

Ms. HETALBEN DAYALAL MORADIYA

Ms. TAZIM SAMSUDDIN KHOJA

Mr. NARESHBHAI DILIPBHAI DHADHAL

Mr. NARENDRAKUMAR SANATSINH BARIA

Tat No
405013827

405008073

405009674

405008396

405010533

405018450

12/11/2020

Allotted Category

General

General

General

General

General

General

Allotted School

GOVERNMENT
HIGH SEC.
SCHOOL, -
SEDARDA -
MAHUVA -

BHAVNAGAR

G.V.J. Govt. High
school- Khambhalia
- Khambhalia -
Khambhalia -
DEVBHOOMI
DWARKA

THE VC TECH
HIGH SCHOOL -
MORBI - MORBI -
MORBI - MORBI

INDRABAI GIRLS
HIGH SCHOOL,
BHUJ - BHUJ -

BHUJ - Kutch

HIGHER SEC
SCHOOL-
RANMALPUR -
RANMALPUR -
HALVAD - MORBI

HIGHER SEC
SCHOOL-
MAYURNAGAR -
MAYURNAGAR -
HALVAD - MORSBI



Sr. No.
18

19

20

21

22

23

TAT Subject

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Higher Secondary Candidate List - Allotted School 2020

Application Number
HGV405000820

HGV405001799

HGV405009289

HGV405002394

HGV405002830

HGV405008277

Candidate Name
Mrs. JYOTIKABAHEN HASMUKHBHAI SONI

Ms. BINALBEN BHARATBHAI PATEL

Mr. JATINKUMAR KANTILAL SOLANKI

Mr. SURESHBHAI RAMANBHAI MAKWANA

Mr. YOGENDRASINH PRAVINSINH RATHOD

Ms. HETALBEN KANUBHAI CHAUHAN

Tat No
405000820

405001799

405009289

405002394

405002830

405008277

12/11/2020

Allotted Category  Allotted School

General HIGHER SEC
SCHOOL-
VAVANIYA -
VAVANIYA -
MALIYA - MORBI

General MODEL SCHOOL -
DWARKA -
DWARKA -
DEVBHOOMI
DWARKA

General GOVERNMENT
HIGH SCHOOL,

RATNAL - RATNAL
- ANJAR - Kutch

General GOVERNMENT
HIGH SCHOOL,
MANAFARA -
MANFARA -
BHACHAU - Kutch

General GOVERNMENT
HIGH SCHOOL,
SANGHAD -
SANGHAD - ANJAR
- Kutch

SEBC GOVT.HIGH.SEC.
SCHOOL DEVKA -
DEVKA - RAJULA -

AMRELI



Sr. No.
24

25

26

27

28

TAT Subject

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Guijarati

Guijarati

Higher Secondary Candidate List - Allotted School 2020

Application Number
HGV405017669

HGV405011388

HGV405002502

HGV405008740

HGV405009461

Candidate Name
Mrs. JYOTIBEN DEVCHANDRA LABANA

Mr. MUNNABHAI MUSABHAI UCHADIYA

Ms. JAGRUTIBAHEN KISHORBHAI PATEL

Ms. NIRALI PARESHDAN GADHVI

Ms. DARSHNA BHADRASINH RATHOD

Tat No
405017669

405011388

405002502

405008740

405009461

12/11/2020

Allotted Category  Allotted School

SEBC GOV.
SECONDARY $
HIGHER
SECONDARY
SCHOOL AHWA,
TA: AHWA :DANG -
AHWA - AHWA -
DANG

SEBC GOVT.SECON.&
HIGHER
SECON.SCHOOL -
MOTAVADA -
LODHIKA - RAJKOT

SEBC GOVERNMENT
HIGHER SEC.
SCHOOL - RAVI -
DHANERA -
BANASKANTHA

SEBC GOVT. HIGH
SCHOOL,
DAHISARA -
DAHISARA - BHUJ
- Kutch

SEBC SHRIV M GHELANI
GOVT HIGH
SCHOOL -
BHANVAD -
BHANVAD -
DEVBHOOMI
DWARKA



Sr. No.
29

30

31

32

33

34

TAT Subject

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Guijarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Higher Secondary Candidate List - Allotted School 2020

Application Number
HGV405002479

HGV405000985

HGV405000897

HGV405000706

HGV405000660

HGV405005334

Candidate Name
Mr. MANUBHAI MAGANJI MALUNA

Mr.MAHESHKUMAR GOVINDBHAI DESAI

Mrs. RAKSHABA KARANDAN LANGAVADRA

Ms. DIPALIBEN BIPINCHANDRA BAROT

Mr. PRAKASHKUMAR POPATJI DHUNKH

Mr. ASHISHKUMAR CHHAGANBHAI DESAI

Tat No
405002479

405000985

405000897

405000706

405000660

405005334

12/11/2020

Allotted Category  Allotted School

SEBC GOVERNMENT
SEC. & HIGHER
SEC. SCHOOL -

LIMBAU - LAKHANI

- BANASKANTHA

SEBC GOVERNMENT
HIGH SCHOOL,
CHANDIYA -
CHANDIYA - ANJAR
- Kutch

SEBC GOVT. HIGHER
SEC. SCHOOL,
ZARAPARA -
ZARAPARA -
MUNDRA - Kutch

SEBC GOVERNMENT
HIGH SCHOOL,

RAPAR - RAPAR -
RAPAR - Kutch

SEBC GOVT. SEC.&
HIGHER SEC.
SCHOOL,PALASAV
A - PALASAVA -
RAPAR - Kutch

SEBC GOVERNMENT
HIGH SCHOOL,
BHUJPUR -
BHUJPUR -
MUNDRA - Kutch



Sr. No.
35

36

37

38

39

40

41

TAT Subject

Gujarati

Gujarati

Guijarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Higher Secondary Candidate List - Allotted School 2020

Application Number
HGV405005423

HGV405002507

HGV405002927

HGV405000237

HGV405019404

HGV405009828

HGV405008889

Candidate Name
SOLANKI DIPAKKUMAR DEVABHAI

Mr. VIJAYKUMAR RAVATAJI SONARIYA

Mr. MAYUR GANDABHAI SOLANKI

Mr. HANSABHAI DHARMABHAI VANIYA

Mrs. HETALBEN PRAMODBHAI SOLANKI

Mr. HITESH NATHABHAI MAKWANA

Ms. BHAVNABEN MITHABHAI GOHEL

Tat No
405005423

405002507

405002927

405000237

405019404

405009828

405008889

12/11/2020

Allotted Category
SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Allotted School

GOVERNMENT
HIGHER SEC.
SCHOOL -
BHACHADIYA -
DANTA -
BANASKANTHA

GOVERNMENT
HIGHER SEC.
SCHOOL -
ANAPURGADH -
DHANERA -
BANASKANTHA

MODEL SCHOOL -
RADHANPUR -
RADHANPUR -

PATAN

MODEL SCHOOL -
WAV - WAV -
BANASKANTHA

GOVERNMENT
HIGH SCHOOL-
MANAVADAR -
MANAVADAR -
MANAVADAR -
JUNAGADH

GOVT.HIGH.SEC.
SCHOOL TIMBI -
TIMBI -
JAFARABAD -
AMRELI

MODEL SCHOOL -
RAPAR - RAPAR -
Kutch



Sr. No.
42

43

44

45

46

TAT Subject

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Guijarati

Guijarati

Higher Secondary Candidate List - Allotted School 2020

Application Number
HGV405000727

HGV405016331

HGV405013485

HGV405012839

HGV405015098

Candidate Name
Ms. SNEHALBEN KANTIBHAI VANKAR

Mr. BHAVINKUMAR DALSINGBHAI CHAUDHARI

Ms. JAMNABEN SUKARYABHAI CHAURYA

Mr. DINESHBHAI KANTILAL CHAUDHARI

Ms. SUNITABEN VASANJIBHAI GAMIT

Tat No
405000727

405016331

405013485

405012839

405015098

12/11/2020

Allotted Category
SC

ST

ST

ST

ST

Allotted School

GOVERNMENT
GANDHI
VIDHYALAY,
PATREE - PATREE
- MUNDRA - Kutch

GOVT.HIGH
SECONDRY
SCHOOL, KOLVAN
- KOLVAN -
SAGBARA -
NARMADA

GOV. HIGHER
SECONDARY
SCHOOL
CHINCHALLI, TA:
AHWA DIST :DANG
- CHINCHALI -
AHWA - DANG

GOV.
SECONDARY $
HIGHER
SECONDARY
SCHOOL AHWA,
TA: AHWA :DANG -
AHWA - AHWA -
DANG

SARKARI
UCHCHATAR
MADHYAMIK

SHALA, MOVI -
MOVI - NETRANG -
BHARUCH



Sr. No.
47

48

49

50

51

TAT Subject

Gujarati

Guijarati

Guijarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Higher Secondary Candidate List - Allotted School 2020

Application Number
HGV405015155

HGV405012250

HGV405013463

HGV405010431

HGV405011019

Candidate Name
Ms. GAYATRIKUMARI MAHESHBHAI CHAUDHARI

Ms. BHAVNABEN CHHITUBHAI CHAUDHARI

Ms. JAGRUTIBEN VINODBHAI CHAUDHARI

Ms. DHARMISHTHABEN SHANTILAL GARALA

Mrs. CHANDNIBEN CHIMANLAL SEVKANI

Tat No
405015155

405012250

405013463

405010431

405011019

12/11/2020

Allotted Category  Allotted School

ST SARKARI
UCHCHATAR
MADHYAMIK
SHALA, TRANKAL -
TRANKAL -
VAGARA -
BHARUCH

ST GOVERNMENT
HIGHER
SECONDARY
SCHOOL, MOTI
PALSAN - MOTI
PALSAN -
KAPRADA -
VALSAD

ST GOVERNMENT
HIGH SCHOOL,

KHAVDA - KHAVDA
- BHUJ - Kutch

EWS MODEL SCHOOL -
MOTIBARAR -
MALIYA - MORBI

EWS GOVERNMENT
HIGH SEC.
SCHOOL, -
VEJODARI -
TALAJA -
BHAVNAGAR



Sr. No.

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

TAT Subject

Gujarati

Gujarati

Guijarati

Gujarati

Guijarati

Gujarati

Guijarati

Higher Secondary Candidate List - Allotted School 2020

Application Number

HGV405019244

HGV405008128

HGV405010044

HGV405010291

HGV405011951

HGV405009039

HGV405018378

Candidate Name
Mr. DHIRENDRASINH HARENDRASINH SOLANKI

HIREN SUBHASHBHAI KALAVADIA

Mr. JATINKUMAR VRUJLAL ATARA

Mr. GAURANG JASVANT RAVAL

Mrs. SHILPABEN SURESHBHAI KACHCHHI

Ms. MADHUBEN CHANABHAI KOTADIYA

Mrs. EKTABAHEN FATESINH RATHOD

Tat No
405019244

405008128

405010044

405010291

405011951

405009039

405018378

12/11/2020

Allotted Category  Allotted School

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

GOVT.HIGH
SECONDRY
SCHOOL,
KEVADIYA
COLONY -
KEVADIYA
COLONY -
Garudeshvar -
NARMADA

Govt. Higher Sec.
School - Hariyavad -
Hariyavad -
Kalyanpur -
DEVBHOOMI
DWARKA

GOVT. HIGH.SEC.
SCHOOL,SHAKHPU
R - SHAKHPUR -
LATHI - AMRELI

GOVERNMENT
HIGH SCHOOL,
BADA - BADA -
MUNDRA - Kutch

MODEL SCHOOL -
VAGDOD -
SARASWATI -
PATAN

GOVERNMENT
HIGH SCHOOL,
DUMRA - DUMRA -
ABADASA - Kutch

MODEL SCHOOL -
DAYAPAR -
LAKHPAT - Kutch

10



Sr. No.
59

60

61

62

63

TAT Subject

Gujarati

Guijarati

Gujarati

Guijarati

Gujarati

Higher Secondary Candidate List - Allotted School 2020

Application Number
HGV405004428

HGV405004797

HGV405005598

HGV405014159

HGV405008921

Candidate Name
Ms. NIKESHABEN PRAHLADBHAI PATEL

Mr. ABDULHAMID YAKUBBHAI VAHORA

Ms. DIPIKA ARIBHAI DAMOR

Mr. DHARMESHKUMAR BHIKHUBHAI AHIR

Mrs. GEETABEN RANABHAI META

Tat No
405004428

405004797

405005598

405014159

405008921

12/11/2020
Allotted Category  Allotted School
EWS GOVT. HIGHER
SEC. SCHOOL,

VAYOR - VAYOR -
ABDASA - Kutch

PH MODEL SCHOOL -
GOKHARVALA -
CHUDA -
SURENDRANAGAR

PH MODEL SCHOOL -
SAMI - SAMI -
PATAN

PH MODEL SCHOOL -
Jasdan - Jasdan -
RAJKOT

PH GOVERNMENT
MODEL SCHOOL,
KALYANPUR -
KALYANPUR -
KALYANPUR -
DEVBHOOMI
DWARKA

11



